
      

NOLANA Palo luminoso LED Alluminio 20W
CCT Nero 970 mm IP65 - 5 ANNI DI GARANZIA

  

Prezzo del prodotto:  

160,00 € tasse incluse  
  

Codici prodotto:  

Riferimento: 100392
EAN13: 3701124432209
UPC: -  

      

Potenz
a 

Temper
atura 

Lumen

20W CCT
2400K /
3000K /
4000K

1800 /
1900 /
1850

Angle Tension
e 

Protezi
one IP

120 230V 65
Rivelato
re

Dimensioni:

No (Ø x H): Ø 181
x 970 mm

  

Galleria di prodotti:  
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